Overton NE

Barebacks

Ranch Broncs

Steer Wrestling

Breakaway

Saddle Broncs

Tie Down Roping

Team Roping

No Entries

Franklin Gomez
David Ulch
Tristian Wood
Logan James

A W N P

1 Cody Devers
2 Bryce Dibbern
3 Ryan Cox

1 Lori Tierney

2 Rylee Rich
3-4 Kirby Eppert
3-4 Charlie Sierks
5-6 Peyton Mentzer
5-6 Bodelle Mueller

1 Callan Connelly
2 Collin Dibbern

Patrick Martin
Lucas Phillips
Cody Rieker

A W N P

1 Lucas Phillips
Chase Gibbs

2 CJ Pankonin
Cody Merritt

3 John Opela
Quincy Opela

4 Jason Schnoor

Clayton Collimorgan

77
74
73
72

5.09
6.82
7.18

2.8
3.1
3.5
3.5
4.1
4.1

71
63

10.4
10.7
11.7
13.2

5.4

6.9

7.6

$305.60
$229.20
$152.80

$76.40

$297.40
$178.44
$118.96

$515.97
$427.01
$293.57
$293.57
$124.55
$124.55

$255.36
$170.24

$350.72
$263.04
$175.36

$87.68

$486.97

$403.01

$319.05



Dallas Carson
5 Cody Rieker

Logan Vonderschmidt
6 Cooper White

Tucker White

Barrel Racing
1 Cheryl Wallace
2 Tracy Paulsen
3 Jessica Leach
4 Gayle White
5 Jenna Rolland

Bull Riding
1 Mitchell Flaming

Mixed Team Roping
1-2 Rylee Rich
Jon Herl
1-2 Cati Stanko
Tucker White
3 Amber Coleman
Matt Wilken
4 Caitlyn Comfort
Chandler Comfort

8.4

8.7

10.0

17.31

17.49

17.60

17.82
17.92

59

6.4

6.4

8.1

8.7

$235.09
$151.13

$83.96
$381.48
$317.90
$254.32

$190.74
$127.16

$820.40

$350.84

$350.84

$200.48

$100.24



